
NOTICE FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 

Borrower MBDA Procurement (mbdaprocurement@gmail.com)has published a Procurement 

Notice for India - P157836 - Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project - 

CS -30 

Contract Award 

Project: P157836-Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project 

Loan/Credit/TF Info: IBRD-88280 

Bid/Contract Reference No: CS -30 

Procurement Method: CDS-Direct Selection 

Scope of Contract: "Engagement of an Audit Firm to conduct Project Financial/External 

Audit of SPMU for the FYs2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25 (1st Quarter i.e. upto 30th June, 

2024) & Eleven DPMUs for the FY2023-24, 24-25 

Notice Version No: 1 

 

Date Notification of Award Issued 

(YYYY/MM/DD) 

2024/02/27 

 

Duration of Contract 

8 Month(s) 

 

Awarded Firm(s): 

SHRI GAURAV SUREKA & ASSOCIATES (771200) 

Country: India 

 

Final Evaluation Price 

INR 748900.00 

 

Signed Contract Price 

INR 748900.00 

 

Price: 

Currency: Indian Rupees (Indian Rupees) 

Amount: 748900.00 

 

 

 

 

 

    Sd/- 

 

 

        Shri. Gunanka DB, IFS 

                    Additional Project Director, CLLMP 

                  Meghalaya Basin Management Agency 

mailto:mbdaprocurement@gmail.com

